
Grade Teacher Starbucks Order Email Address

Kindie Keslie Steiner peppermint latte, warm, any size ksteiner@cherrycreekschools.org

Kindie Marissa Carlstrom medium iced white mocha mcarlstrom@cherrycreekschools.org

Kindie Teri Rodriguez venti dragon fruit refresher (no lemonade) (cold) trodriguez11@cherrycreekschools.org

1st Jennifer Rishea Grande Americano with cinnamon powder and extra cream - Hot. jrishea@cherrycreekschools.org

1st Rod Parker Venti, skinny, vanilla, latte - Hot rparker@cherrycreekschools.org

1st Susan Allen Grande iced passion tea NO sweetener! sallen25@cherrycreekschools.org

1st Zaineb Lyons Grande Pumpkin Spice Latte (hot) zlyons@cherrycreekschools.org

2nd Felicia Phelan Venti - white mocha, nonfat no whip (hot) fphelan@cherrycreekschools.org

2nd Victoria Newman venti non-fat hazelnut latte hot vnewman@cherrycreekschools.org

3rd Denise Guthrie Hot grande chai latte dguthrie@cherrycreekschools.org

3rd Janell Barber Chai traditional hot grande jbarber8@cherrycreekschools.org

3rd Kaisha Kinslow Venti Carmel Frappuccino  - cold kkinslow3@cherrycreekschools.org

4th Ashley Anast grande, White Chocolate Mocha, whip cream - Hot aanast2@cherrycreekschools.org

4th Tasha Waldron Venti, Hot Cinnamon Dolce Latte no whip twaldron@cherrycreekschools.org

4th Chris Stofac  Black Hot Coffee rstofac@cherrycreekschools.org

5th Emma Cipriani Venti unsweetened black iced tea ecipriani@cherrycreekschools.org

5th Kyle Smith Grande Skinny Vanilla Latte - Hot ksmith14@cherrycreekschools.org

5th Madison Herbers Grande peppermint mocha (hot) please mherbers@cherrycreekschools.org

AMPS Art Darci Liley Venti Iced Carmel Macchiato dliley@cherrycreekschools.org

AMPS Music Angela Alderson Venti non-fat caramel macchiato (hot) aalderson@cherrycreekschools.org

AMPS STEAM Kimberly Ihme Venti Peppermint Mocha Latte (hot) kihme@cherrycreekschools.org

AMPS PE Amy Sims Hot Grande Caramel Macchiato asims@cherrycreekschools.org

GT Dianna James Hot Venti Pumpkin Spice Latte w/ Coconut milk, no whip, add a shot djames2@cherrycreekschools.org

Intervention Lisa Marshall Grande pike place roast with a splash of sweet cream - Hot lmarshall3@cherrycreekschools.org

LD Simone Sterling Venti pumpkin cream cold brew with cream ssterling2@cherrycreekschools.org

LD Stephanie Hezlep Venti pumpkin latte - Hot shezlep@cherrycreekschools.org

ELS Jeri-Sue Dean Grande sugar free vanilla latte with almond milk, cold jdean8@cherrycreekschools.org

Nurse Erica Osier Grande Peppermint Mocha (hot) w/almond milk, no whip cream & 2 pumps of each eosier@cherrycreekschools.org

Office Jean Ojebuoboh Venti White Mocha, no whip, Hot jojebuoboh@cherrycreekschools.org

Office Rebecca Martinez Venti Peppermint Mocha - Hot, please rmartinez61@cherrycreekschools.org

Para Amanda Esparza Venti chai latte (hot) aesparza2@cherrycreekschools.org

Para Amy childers Hot low fat cinnamon dulce achilders@cherrycreekschools.org

Para Tam Do Grande Pumpkin Spice Latte, please. Hot   mdo5@cherrycreekschools.org

Psychologist Lesley Williams Venti latte (hot) with oatmilk & 2 pumps vanilla lwilliams4@cherrycreekschools.org

Speech Pathologist Sara Glazer Grande Peppermint Mocha Hot sglazer@cherrycreekschools.org

Barb Hesseltine Peppermint Mocha (hot) size=Tall bhesseltine@cherrycreekschools.org

Brittany Boticke Grande white mocha with almond milk (hot) with whip and caramel drizzle bboticke@cherrycreekschools.org

Jenny Webb Hot Caramel Macchiato, grande, non-fat, light on the caramel drizzle jwebb2@cherrycreekschools.org

Kristin Mower Grande vanilla latte Hot kmower@cherrycreekschools.org


